
10 Tot  Esport  la Mañan a 
DISSABT E 5 DE MAIG DE 2007 BÁSQUET 

ESEDHASB D ®£mi]03£QEEB 

Femení 
PRIMERA CATALAN A G. 

RESULTATS 

Tárrega-Súria 

CB Lleida-Vilanova i la Geltrú 

Xamba-RIbes 

Castellar-Santfeliuenc 

Cornellá-La Selva 

Tarragona-CN Terrassa 

Sedis Bamola-Sant Bol 

JETerrassa-Vlladecans 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 
Xamba 

Sedis Bambola 

Cornelia 

CN Terrassa 

Santfelluenc 

JE Terrassa 

Castellar 

Súrla 

Rlbes 

Tárrega 

CB Lleida 

SantBol 

Tarragona 

La Selva 

Vllanova I la Geltrú 

Vlladecans 

j 

27 

27 

27 

27 

27 

27 

27 

27 

27 

27 

27 

27 

27 

27 

27 

27 

G 

22 

20 

20 

20 

18 

17 

1.6 

14 

13 

12 

12 

10 

9 

7 

6 

0 

JORNADA 2 7 

P 

5 

7 

7 

7 

9 

10 

11 

13 

14 

15 

15 

17 

18 

20 

21 

27 

66-68 

93-66 

87-56 

47-37 

62-39 

63-78 

70-45 

86-42 

PTS 

49 

47 

47 

47 

45 

44 

43 

41 

40 

39 

39 

37 

36 

34 

33 

27 

SEGONA CATALANA G. 4 

RESULTATS 

SantCugat-Balaguer 

Caldes-River Andorra 

Granollers-Elvira 

SantGervasl-ATHC 

Mollet-Collblanc 

Sant Celonl-Sabadell 

E. Igualada-Sant Quirze 

Montcada-Secá 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Monteada 

Seca 

Granollers 

Mollet 

Sant Cugat 

Rlver Andorra 

Caldes 

Sant Quirze 

Balaguer 

Sabadell 

ATHC 

E. Igualada 

Sant Gervasi 

Collblanc 

Elvira 

Sant Celoni 

. . . " 

RESULTATS 

Collbanc-Unipreus Lleida 

JET Urbas-Mataró 

Sant Frultós-Olesa 

Reus P.-Valls 

Almeda-Grácla 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 
Matará 

Valls 

Gracia 

JETUrbas 

Almeda 

Collblanc 

Sant Fruitós 

Unipreus Lleida 

Olesa 

Reus Ploms 

J 

27 

27 

27 

27 

26 

27 

27 

27 

27 

26 

27 

27 

26 

27 

27 

26 

G 

25 

21 

19 

16 

16 

15 

15 

14 

14 

13 

10 

10 

10 

9 

7 

0 

1 

j 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

16 

15 

16 

14 

16 

G 

14 

12 

10 

10 

10 

6 

6 

5 

5 

0 

JORNADA 2" 

P 

2 

6 

8 

11 

10 

12 

12 

13 

13 

13 

17 

17 

16 

18 

20 

26 
 ' ' 

r 

63-57 

52-59 

71-40 

58-45 

45-55 

-
54-41 

54-36 

PTS 

52 

48 

46 

43 

42 

42 

42 

41 

41 

39 

37 

37 

36 

36 

34 

26 

JORNADA 1 6 

P 

2 

4 

6 

6 

5 

10 

9 

11 

9 

16 

94-4S 

63-56 

-
40-77 

67-56 

PTS 

30 

28 

26 

26 

25 

22 

21 

21 

19 

16 

CA ; B G.11 

RESULTATS 

TNG Básquet-Sant Gervasi 

Sant Fruitós-Vlladecans 

Mondepra-Quart 

Unipreus Lleida-Tarragona 

Mingueila-SESE 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Mondepra 

Víladecans 

Sant Fruitós 

Unipreus Lleida 

Quart 

TNG Básquet 

SESE 

Mlnguella 

J 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

G 

15 

12 

9 

9 

7 

6 

6 

5 

ORNADA 1 6 

P 

0 

3 

6 

6 

8 

9 

9 

10 

72-75 

51-36 

55-64 

72-67 

46-36 

PTS 

30 

27 

24 

24 

22 

21 

21 

20 

Sant Gervasi 

Tarragona 

. 

RESULTATS 

CNTerrassa-Matará 

Tarragona-Cerdanyola 

Tárrega-Joventut 

Sedis Seu Cars-Martorell 

Almeda-Sabadell 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 
Tárrega 

Tarragona 

Sedis Seu Cars 

Joventut 

Sabadell 

Matará 

Martorell 

CN Terrassa 

Almeda 

Cerdanyola 

; ' ; " - ? '

RESULTATS 

EFUrgell-Palau d'Anglesola 

Mollerussa-CB Lleida 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 
Mollerussa 

EFUrgell 

CB Lleida 

Palau d'Anglesola 

15 

15 

J 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

16 

16 

15 

W'-

J 

5 

5 

4 

4 

5 

1 

w

G 

16 

14 

8 

8 

7 

7 

6 

5 

4 

4 

: ' 

G 

3 

3 

2 

1 

10 20 

14 16 

nmü i 
JORNADA 1 6 

48-62 

62-48 

55-36 

49-35 

45-52 

P PTS 

0 32 

2 30 

8 24 

8 24 

9 23 

9 23 

9 21 

11 21 

12 20 

11 19 

JORNADA 5 

65-72 

73-81 

P PTS 

2 8 

2 8 

2 6 

3 5 

SÉNIOR TERRITORIAL G. 3 

RESULTATS 

Secá-Balaguer 

Tremp-Cervera 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Balaguer 

Cervera 

Seca 

Tremp 

J 

5 

5 

5 

5 

G 

4 

4 

1 

1 

JORNADA 5 

26-47 

39-44 

P PTS 

1 9 

1 9 

4 6 

4 6 

SÉNIOR TERRITORIAL G. 4 

RESULTATS 

CENGJack's-SantGuim 

Agramunt-Vallfogona 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Sant Guim 

CENGJack's 

Vallfogona 

Agramunt 

J 

5 

5 

5 

5 

G 

5 

2 

2 

1 

JORNADA 5 

45-55 

56-47 

P PTS 

0 10 

3 7 

3 7 

4 6 

JÚNIOR TERRITORIAL G.2 

RESULTATS 

Sedis Món Immoblllari-Calaf 

CB Llelda-Maristes 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Calaf 

Sedis Món Immoblllari 

Marlstes 

Rlver Andorra 

CB Lleida 

J 

7 

6 

6 

6 

7 

G 

5 

5 

3 

3 

0 

JORNADA 8 

55-39 

26-63 

P PTS 

2 12 

1 11 

3 9 

3 9 

7 7 

JÚNIORTERRITOR AL G.3 

RESULTATS 
Cervera-Bellpulg 

Bell-lloc-Secá 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Seca 

Bellpulg 

Cervera 

Bell-lloc 

J 

6 

6 

6 

6 

G 

5 

4 

3 

0 

JORNADA 6 

34-45 

28-40 

P PTS 

1 11 

2 10 

3 9 

6 6 

CADETA-1 G.3 | 

RESULTATS 

CB Lleida-Valls 

La Selva-Manyanet 

Maristes-Nástlc 

JORNADA 1 5 

49-54 

59-68 

80-41 

SedisTransSeu-ReusD. 

Tárrega-Calaf 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 
Manyanet 

Valls 

Reus D. 

Maristes 

La Selva 

Sedis Trans Seu 

Calaf 

CB Lleida 

Nástic 

Tárrega 

J 

15 

14 

13 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

12 

G 

14 

12 

12 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

0 

1 

-

P PTS 

1 29 

2 26 

1 25 

8 22 

9 21 

8 20 

8 20 

8 20 

14 14 

11 13 

CADET G.4 

RESULTATS 

Tremp-Agramunt 

1 
JORNADA 1 5 

50-31 

Balaguer-CB Lleida 

Maristes-Cervera 

Vallfogona-Peña Fregatina 

Sant Guim-Secá 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Cervera 

Marlstes 

Tremp 

SantGuüm 

Vallfogona 

CB Lleida 

Agramunt 

' Peña Fregatina 

Balaguer 

Seca 

j 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

G 

13 

11 

10 

10 

9 

8 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 INt-ANIILA-l IJ. 1 

SESE-GIrona 

UB Barga-AE Hospitalet 

Lleida Básquet-Valls 

Granollers-Joventut 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 
UB Barga 

AE Hospitalet 

Joventut 

Granollers 

SESE 

Glrona 

Valls 

Lleida Básquet 

J 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

G 

12 

11 

9 

6 

5 

5 

2 

2 

43-64 

48-42 

65-68 

80-60 

P PTS 

2 28 

4 26 

5 25 

5 25 

6 24 

7 23 

10 20 

11 19 

12 18 

13 17 

JORNADA 1 3 

72-75 

62-38 

76-75 

41-51 

P PTS 

1 25 

2 24 

4 22 

7 19 

8 18 

8 18 

11 15 

11 15 

1 INFANTIL A-1 G.2 

RESULTATS 

GElEG-JETerrassa 

Albert Disseny-SantAdriá 

Cesar August-Matará 

Maristes-lgualada 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 
JE Terrassa 

Albert Dlsseny 

Matará 

SantAdriá 

Igualada 

GEIEG 

CesarAugust 

Maristes Montserrat 

J 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

G 

12 

11 

10 

1 

6 

3 

2 

1 

JORNADA 1 3 

51-72 

61-51 

26-64 

40-57 

P PTS 

1 25 

2 24 

3 23 

6 20 

7 19 

10 16 

11 15 

12 14 

INFANTIL A - 2 G . 2 

RESULTATS 

CB Lleida-Tarragona 

Reus P.-Manyanet 

Sedis Caditours-Nástic 

CENG Jubete-Calaf 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Reus P. 

Calaf 

Tarragona 

Sedis Caditours 

Manyanet 

Nástic 

CB Lleida 

CENG Jubete 

Sedis Fustes Grau 

J 

14 

13 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

G 

12 

12 

10 

7 

7 

5 

3 

2 

2 

JORNADA 1 5 

58-66 

80-58 

64-57 

29-61 

P PTS 

2 26 

1 25 

4 24 

7 21 

6 20 

8 18 

10 16 

11 15 

11 15 

1 INFANTIL G.5 

RESULTATS 

EF Urgell-RIver Andorra 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 
EFUrgell 

Balaguer 

Tárrega 

Rlver Andorra 

Sort 

J 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

G 

6 

4 

3 

3 

1 

JORNADA 1 5 

65-36 

P PTS 

1 13 

2 10 

4 10 

4 10 

6 8 

INFANTIL G.6 

RESULTATS 
Alplcat-CB Lleida PRE 

Lleida B.PRE-Cervera 

Bellvís-Bellpulg 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Lleida B. PRE 

Marlstes PRE 

Bellvís 

Bellpulg 

CB Lleida PRE 

Cervera 

Alpicat 

Agramunt 

HHHflHflHBnrrT I 

RESULTATS 

Ponts-Balaguer 

Cervera-EFUrgell 

J 

12 

11 

13 

11 

12 

11 

11 

11 

f ] |n | 

G 

11 

10 

6 

7 

6 

3 

3 

0 

JORNADA 1 5 

28-49 

78-38 

24-74 

P PTS 

1 23 

1 21 

7 19 

4 18 

6 18 

8 14 

8 14 

11 11 

JORNADA 2 3 

33-4: 

56-6 

CB Ueida-Ueida Básquet 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

CB Lleida 

River Andorra 

Sedis Esquite 

Lleida Básquet 

Cervera 

Balaguer 

CENG Olis Macla 

Vallfogona 

EFUrgell 

Ponts 

j 

16 

15 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

17 

15 

Mascul í 

RESULTATS 

Viladecans-Sedis Mausa 

Sltges-Vilaseca 

Sabadell-Reus D. 

Corbera-Castellar 

Roser-S. Terrassa 

Martorell-Sagrada Familia 

SantJosep-AESC 

Laietá-AJoertDisseny 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Viladecans 

AESC 

Sabadell 

Castellar 

Laietá 

SantJosep 

Sltges 

Sedis Mausa 

Albert Oisseny 

Martorell 

Sagrada Familia 

Vilaseca 

S. Terrassa 

ReusO. 

Corbera 

Roser 

J 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

G 

16 

14 

10 

10 

10 

7 

5 

5 

1 

1 

: % \'f: 

G 

23 

21 

20 

19 

18 

16 

15 

14 

14 

13 

12 

10 

9 

9 

6 

5 

p 

0 

1 

6 

6 

6 

9 

11 

10 

16 

14 

JORN 

P 

5 

7 

8 

9 

10 

12 

13 

14 

14 

15 

16 

18 

19 

19 

22 

23 

75-57 

PTS 

32 

29 

26 

26 

26 

23 

21 

20 

18 

16 

Í D A 2 8 

91-64 

94-79 

78-62 

72-76 

69-86 

68-65 

62-64 

77-68 

PTS 

51 

49 

48 

47 

16 

44 

43 

42 

42 

41 

40 

38 

37 

37 

34 

33 

1 PRIMERA CATALANA G.3 

RESULTATS 

IPSI-UESC 

Grup Bama-Esparreguera 

CNTerrassa-Gulnardó 

SESE-Sícoris Ingaso 

Barberá-Ciutat Vella 

Olesa-Cerdanyola 

River Andorra-Gracia 

CIC-Tárrega 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Grup Barna 

CN Terrassa 

Tárrega 

UESC 

Barbera 

Gracia 

SESE 

Esparreguera 

Sícorís Ingaso 

Ciutat Vella 

IPSI 

Olesa 

Cerdanyola 

Guinardó 

River Andorra 

CIC 

J 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

G 

21 

20 

19 

19 

19 

18 

16 

15 

12 

12 

12 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

JORNADA 2 8 

P 

7 

8 

9 

9 

9 

10 

12 

13 

16 

16 

16 

19 

20 

20 

20 

20 

77-81 

86-51 

73-60 

73-64 

84-51 

85-63 

82-74 

54-53 

PTS 

49 

48 

47 

47 

47 

46 

44 

43 

40 

40 

40 

37 

36 

36 

36 

36 

SEGONA CATALANA G.1 

RESULTATS 
Sant Quirze-Olesa 

Centelles-Manlleu 

Navás-Lllnars 

Santpedor-Parets 

Vlc-Llívla 

Corazonistas-Sant Fruitós 

Montcada-Balaguer 

Tremp-Manresa 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Sant Quirze 

Manlleu 

Manresa 

Santpedor 

Lllnars 

Llívla 

Corazonlstas 

Balaguer 

Parets 

Sant Fruitós 

Monteada 

J 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

27 

28 

28 

27 

28 

G 

20 

19 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

15 

14 

12 

11 

JORNADA 2£ 

31-68 

33-89 

71-61 

102-104 

P' 

8 

9 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

13 

14 

15 

17 

79-82 

-
73-76 

n-62 

PTS 

48 

47 

45 

45 

45 

45 

44 

43 

42 

39 

39 

Navas 28 11 17 39 

Vic 

Centelles 

Tremp 

Olesa 

28 

28 

28 

28 

11 

9 

8 

8 

17 

19 

20 

20 

39 

37 

36 

36 

TERCERA CATALANA G. 2 

RESULTATS 

IPSI-lgualada 

Casellana-CENG Artesa 

Alpicat-IMMA 

Agramunt-Bonanova 

Cervera-Clutat Vella 

Lima Horta-Pont de Barcelona 

Laletá-Unlversitarl 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Castellana 

Lima Horta 

Igualada 

Laietá 

Bonanova 

Universitari 

Alpicat 

Pont de Barcelona 

Cervera 

Ciutat Vella 

IPSI 

IMMA 

Agramunt 

SESE 

CENG Artesa 

Montserrat 

J 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

28 

27 

28 

27 

G 

22 

20 

20 

18 

17 

16 

14 

14 

14 

13 

12 

10 

9 

10 

7 

7 

JORNADA 2 8 

P 

6 

8 

8 

10 

11 

12 

14 

14 

14 

15 

16 

18 

19 

17 

21 

20 

66-71 

56-47 

71-78 

71-79 

76-72 

75-65 

85-52 

PTS 

50 

48 

48 

46 

45 

44 

42 

42 

42 

41 

40 

38 

37 

37 

35 

34 

JONIORPREF.BG . 11 l 

RESULTATS 

Reus P.-Monteada 

Granollers-Ofesa 

Castellbisbal-Sant Gabriel 

Unipreus Llelda-River Andorra 

Sants-Sant Fruitós 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Unipreus Lleida 

Granollers 

River Andorra 

Sants 

Sant Fruitós 

Monteada 

Castellblsbal 

Sant Gabriel 

Olesa 

Reus R 

J 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

G 

14 

14 

11 

9 

8 

8 

5 

4 

1 

1 

JUNIORPREF.BG . 12 

RESULTATS 

Santpedor-Albert Dlsseny 

Esplugues-SESE 

Cubelles-CN Terrassa 

Almeda-Sedis Fornesa 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Albert Disseny 

S. Terrassa 

CN Terrassa 

SESE 

Almeda 

Santpedor 

Esplugues 

Cubelles 

Sedis Fornesa 

^ S § M & ^ M f S I 8  ILM U 5;; 

RESULTATS 

Sant Gabriel-Santa Coloma 

TNG Básquet-Barberá 

Tarragona-Almeda 

Joventut-Castelldefels 

Grup Barna-Hospitalet 

Montcada-Unipreus Lleida 

CLASSIFICACIÓ 

Joventut 

Sants 

CB Hospitalet 

Sant Gabriel 

Tarragona 

Santa Coloma 

Grup Barna 

Barbera 

Monteada 

Unipreus Lleida 

Almeda 

TNG Básquet 

Castelldefels 

J 

14 

14 

14 

13 

14 

14 

13 

14 

12 

; 1 ^:$ 

J 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

G 

14 

10 

10 

9 

6 

4 

4 

2 

2 

G 

18 

18 

18 

17 

15 

14 

13 

12 

12 

11 

3 

3 

2 

JORNADA 1 6 

50-59 

104-45 

72-63 

100-72 

p 

1 

1 

4 

6 

7 

7 

10 

11 

14 

14 

75-49 

PTS 

29 

29 

26 

24 

23 

23 

20 

19 

16 

16 

BEB 
JORNADA 16 

P 

0 

4 

4 

4 

8 

10 

9 

12 

10 

BBB 

JORNA 

p 

6 

6 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

12 

13 

21 

21 

22 

70-86 

57-76 

56-83 

-

PTS 

28 

24 

24 

22 

20 

18 

17 

16 

14 
MHt t 

DA 26 

31-72 

57-61 

31-45 

36-48 

30-80 

37-66 

PTS 

42 

42 

42 

41 

39 

38 

37 

36 

36 

35 

27 

27 

26 


